DS-MLS.004 Rev No:0
1
• Marble Machines
• Welding Machines
• Bending Machines
• Electrical Discharge Machines
• Robotics / Material Handling
• Glass Working Machinery etc…

*Standard: Z reference signal at every 5 mm
for B5 Tape or every 2 mm for B2 tape
ORDER CODE
Cable Length
3M  :  3 meters
3.5M : 3,5 meters
4M  :  4 meters
5M  :  5 meters
6M  :  6 meters
7M  :  7 meters
8M  :  8 meters
9M  :  9 meters
10M:  10 meters
15M:  15 meters
* Please ask for other options
Model
MLS 120 :   With socket
MLS 121 :   With cable
Sensor / Cable Type
C      :  Cable
S       :  Shielded Spiral
CSL   :  Cable and with Scraper
SSL   :  Spiral and with Scraper
MLS12X - XX - XX - XXX - X - XX - X - X
Power Supply and Output
TTL  : 5VDC Supply Voltage,
5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Signal Output
PP  : 10…30 VDC Supply Voltage,
10…30 VDC Push-Pull Signal Output
HTL : 10…30 VDC Supply Voltage,
5 VDC TTL RS422 Line Driver Signal Output
HPL : 5…30 VDC Supply Voltage,
5…30 VDC Push-Pull Signal Output
Z Signal
No code : Standard*
Z : Single Z signal
Magnetic Tape
B5